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EPC/Turnkey 

 greater detail and clarity on the requirements for notices and other 

communications  
 

separated from disputes  
mechanisms for dispute avoidance and 

contractual compliance. (FIDIC, ) 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 q

ja
l.s

m
tc

.a
c.

ir
 o

n 
20

25
-1

1-
01

 ]
 

                             3 / 28

https://qjal.smtc.ac.ir/article-1-1384-fa.html


EPC 

 

EPC

 

 
EPC 

EPC  

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 q

ja
l.s

m
tc

.a
c.

ir
 o

n 
20

25
-1

1-
01

 ]
 

                             4 / 28

https://qjal.smtc.ac.ir/article-1-1384-fa.html


 

 

 

 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 q

ja
l.s

m
tc

.a
c.

ir
 o

n 
20

25
-1

1-
01

 ]
 

                             5 / 28

https://qjal.smtc.ac.ir/article-1-1384-fa.html


 

 

 

 
 

 

EPC

EPC

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 q

ja
l.s

m
tc

.a
c.

ir
 o

n 
20

25
-1

1-
01

 ]
 

                             6 / 28

https://qjal.smtc.ac.ir/article-1-1384-fa.html


 

Pritchard , , 

 

 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 q

ja
l.s

m
tc

.a
c.

ir
 o

n 
20

25
-1

1-
01

 ]
 

                             7 / 28

https://qjal.smtc.ac.ir/article-1-1384-fa.html


 

 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 q

ja
l.s

m
tc

.a
c.

ir
 o

n 
20

25
-1

1-
01

 ]
 

                             8 / 28

https://qjal.smtc.ac.ir/article-1-1384-fa.html


 

 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 q

ja
l.s

m
tc

.a
c.

ir
 o

n 
20

25
-1

1-
01

 ]
 

                             9 / 28

https://qjal.smtc.ac.ir/article-1-1384-fa.html


 

 

 

 

EPC

BOT

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 q

ja
l.s

m
tc

.a
c.

ir
 o

n 
20

25
-1

1-
01

 ]
 

                            10 / 28

https://qjal.smtc.ac.ir/article-1-1384-fa.html


 

 

 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 q

ja
l.s

m
tc

.a
c.

ir
 o

n 
20

25
-1

1-
01

 ]
 

                            11 / 28

https://qjal.smtc.ac.ir/article-1-1384-fa.html


 

 

 

 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 q

ja
l.s

m
tc

.a
c.

ir
 o

n 
20

25
-1

1-
01

 ]
 

                            12 / 28

https://qjal.smtc.ac.ir/article-1-1384-fa.html


 

 

 

EPC 

 
 

. 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 q

ja
l.s

m
tc

.a
c.

ir
 o

n 
20

25
-1

1-
01

 ]
 

                            13 / 28

https://qjal.smtc.ac.ir/article-1-1384-fa.html


 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 q

ja
l.s

m
tc

.a
c.

ir
 o

n 
20

25
-1

1-
01

 ]
 

                            14 / 28

https://qjal.smtc.ac.ir/article-1-1384-fa.html


 

 

 HSE 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 q

ja
l.s

m
tc

.a
c.

ir
 o

n 
20

25
-1

1-
01

 ]
 

                            15 / 28

https://qjal.smtc.ac.ir/article-1-1384-fa.html


 HSE 

 

 

 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 q

ja
l.s

m
tc

.a
c.

ir
 o

n 
20

25
-1

1-
01

 ]
 

                            16 / 28

https://qjal.smtc.ac.ir/article-1-1384-fa.html


 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 q

ja
l.s

m
tc

.a
c.

ir
 o

n 
20

25
-1

1-
01

 ]
 

                            17 / 28

https://qjal.smtc.ac.ir/article-1-1384-fa.html


 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 q

ja
l.s

m
tc

.a
c.

ir
 o

n 
20

25
-1

1-
01

 ]
 

                            18 / 28

https://qjal.smtc.ac.ir/article-1-1384-fa.html


 

 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 q

ja
l.s

m
tc

.a
c.

ir
 o

n 
20

25
-1

1-
01

 ]
 

                            19 / 28

https://qjal.smtc.ac.ir/article-1-1384-fa.html


 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 q

ja
l.s

m
tc

.a
c.

ir
 o

n 
20

25
-1

1-
01

 ]
 

                            20 / 28

https://qjal.smtc.ac.ir/article-1-1384-fa.html


 
. 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 q

ja
l.s

m
tc

.a
c.

ir
 o

n 
20

25
-1

1-
01

 ]
 

                            21 / 28

https://qjal.smtc.ac.ir/article-1-1384-fa.html


 

HSE 

 

 

 
Health, Safety  and Environment 

 

Unitization 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 q

ja
l.s

m
tc

.a
c.

ir
 o

n 
20

25
-1

1-
01

 ]
 

                            22 / 28

https://qjal.smtc.ac.ir/article-1-1384-fa.html


 

 

 
 

 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 q

ja
l.s

m
tc

.a
c.

ir
 o

n 
20

25
-1

1-
01

 ]
 

                            23 / 28

https://qjal.smtc.ac.ir/article-1-1384-fa.html


EPC

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 q

ja
l.s

m
tc

.a
c.

ir
 o

n 
20

25
-1

1-
01

 ]
 

                            24 / 28

https://qjal.smtc.ac.ir/article-1-1384-fa.html


 

EPC

 

EPC 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 q

ja
l.s

m
tc

.a
c.

ir
 o

n 
20

25
-1

1-
01

 ]
 

                            25 / 28

https://qjal.smtc.ac.ir/article-1-1384-fa.html


 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 q

ja
l.s

m
tc

.a
c.

ir
 o

n 
20

25
-1

1-
01

 ]
 

                            26 / 28

https://qjal.smtc.ac.ir/article-1-1384-fa.html


EPC  EPCF 

EPC 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 q

ja
l.s

m
tc

.a
c.

ir
 o

n 
20

25
-1

1-
01

 ]
 

                            27 / 28

https://qjal.smtc.ac.ir/article-1-1384-fa.html


(

 FIDIC Conditions of Contract for EPC/Turnkey Projects, , 

SECOND EDITION 
Pritchard ,Nigel  and John Scriven , .  EPC contract and major 

project , Sweet & Maxwell, London 
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